STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2012 COIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Fayette County
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* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

2012 Certified Distribution:
2012 Distributive Shares:

Unit Name
FAYETTE COUNTY
COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP
CONNERSVILLE TOWNSHIP
FAIRVIEW TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JENNINGS TOWNSHIP
ORANGE TOWNSHIP
POSEY TOWNSHIP
WATERLOO TOWNSHIP
CONNERSVILLE CIVIL CITY
GLENWOOD CIVIL TOWN
FAYETTE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

COUNTY TOTAL

$2,861,016
$2,861,016

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)

(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

Homestead Credit:
Local Option Rate:

S0
1.000%

2012 Certified Shares

8.718.099
9,202
97.699
14,521
104,062
10.784
5.458
14,450
20,955
7,579
9,350,391
20,219
833,533

$19,206,952

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31). See Budget Agency report for details: http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_local_Option_Income_Tax_Certification_and_Rates_07.29.2011.pdf.

1,298,625
1.371
14,553
2,163
15,501
1.606

813

2,152
3,121
1,129
1,392,809
3,012
124,161

$2,861,016
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